
Page 6of 8 

 

 

 

 

Annexure-2 

 

Name of the corporate debtor: The Jeypore Sugar Co. Ltd; Date of commencement of liquidation: 29.05.2020; List of stakeholders as on: 30.11.2021 
 

List of unsecured financial creditors (Claims not received) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off 

Amountof 

claim 

rejected 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks, if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amountclai

med 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

% share in total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted 

1 TRADE DEPOSITS  1,53,39,600.00 1,53,39,600.00 Unsecured 1,53,39,600.00 0.32 NA NA Nil NA 

Estimated as Accounted 

in the Balance Sheet of 

March 2018 

2 
RELATED PARTIES 

 
 2,98,00,08,985.00 Nil Unsecured Nil - NA NA 2,98,00,08,985.00 NA 

Not Submitted on Form C 

(From Balance Sheet) 

 TOTAL  2,99,53,48,585.00 1,53,39,600.00  1,53,39,600.00    2,98,00,08,985.00   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


